
Medidas en pasos/measures in paces
HOYO Frente Lado HOYO Frente Lado

1 6 5I 10 9 5D
2 11 6D 11 5 6I
3 15 6I 12 9 6I
4 6 9D 13 9 8D
5 7 C 14 14 6D
6 8 C 15 16 10I
7 13 5D 16 8 C
8 5 3I 17 22 5D
9 13 5D 18 6 6I

JORNADA 1

HOYO MINUTOS
TIEMPO 
TOTAL

HOYO MINUTOS TIEMPO TOTAL

1 0:16 0:16 10 0:19 2:37
2 0:13 0:29 11 0:13 2:50
3 0:15 0:44 12 0:16 3:06
4 0:15 0:59 13 0:19 3:25
5 0:17 1:16 14 0:13 3:38
6 0:16 1:32 15 0:16 3:54
7 0:15 1:47 16 0:13 4:07
8 0:13 2:00 17 0:15 4:22
9 0:18 2:18 18 0:18 4:40
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